
 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   

 
1 
 

FREE Spaghetti 
Lunch  (sponsored by 
School Council)  

 

2 
 
 

 

3  
School Mass 

 
9:00 a.m. 

 
School Bus Safety 

Presentations 

4 

5 
 

6 7 
Student Progress 

 Reports Go Home 
 

School Council Mtg. 
6:30 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 OLM Hat 

orders are due 

 
Remembrance Day 
Ceremony at 10:45  

11 
Remembrance Day 

 

12  
 

13 
Picture Retake Day 

 
 
Will Stroet Concert 
@ 1:30  Grades K - 6 
 

14 
 

15          
16   
 

PIZZA DAY 

 

17 
 

18 

19 
 

20 
 

 
 
 
 

21 
 

 
Dental Screening 
JK, SK, Gr. 2… 

22  
 

 

23    
 
 

24 
 

P.A. DAY 

25 
 

26 
 
 
         
              
 

27 
 

28  

 
 

Advent Wreath 
Workshop 6:30 

29 
 
 
 

 

30 
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