November				 		I
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			FREE Spaghetti Lunch (sponsored by School Council)	2	School Mass 9:00 a.m. School Bus Safety Presentations	4
	6	7 Student Progress Reports Go Home School Council Mtg. 6:30	8	9	OLM Hat orders are due Remembrance Day Ceremony at 10:45	11 Remembrance
	13	14	15	16	17	18

Sun	With	Tue	wea	1 nu	$\Gamma I t$	Stil
			FREE Spaghetti Lunch (sponsored by School Council)	2	School Mass 9:00 a.m. School Bus Safety Presentations	4
5	6	7 Student Progress Reports Go Home School Council Mtg. 6:30	8	9	OLM Hat orders are due Remembrance Day Ceremony at 10:45	11 Remembrance Day
12	Picture Retake Day Will Stroet Concert @ 1:30 Grades K - 6	14	15	PIZZA DAY	17	18
19	20	Dental Screening JK, SK, Gr. 2	22	23	P.A. DAY	25
26	27	Advent Wreath Workshop 6:30	29	30		2017